	Name
	Affiliations
	Address
	Phone
	email

	Rakesh Taori
	Samsung 


	1301, E. Lookout Dr, Richardson TX
	(972) 761 7470
	rakesh.taori@samsung.com

	Kaushik Josiam
	
	
	(972) 816 7000
	k.josiam@samsung.com

	Ilju Na
	
	Maetan 3-dong, Yeongtong, Suwon,

South Korea.
	
	nailju@samsung.com

	Sanghyun Chang
	
	
	
	s29.chang@samsung.com

	Mark Rison
	
	Innovation Park, Cambridge
CB4 0DS
	
	m.rison@samsung.com

	Jens Tingleff
	
	
	
	j.tingleff@samsung.com

	Fei Tong
	
	
	
	f.tong@samsung.com

	Huai-Rong Shao
	
	75 W Plumeria Dr, San Jose


	
	hr.shao@samsung.com

	Chiu Ngo
	
	
	
	chiu.ngo@samsung.com


